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February 25, 1960 

CFCJ-TV-CHANNEL 2 
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 
2.15 Nursery School 
2.30 Open House 
3.30 Trouble With Father 
4,00 Margie (Ex.Wednesday) 

11.00 NEWS - EVERY DAY 
11,15 MOVIE ; 
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 25 
3.00 Boyd Q.C. 
4.30 See For Yourself 
5.00 This Living World 
5.30 Roy Rogers 
6.00 T.B.A, 
6.30 Sports Talk 
7.00 Leave It To Beaver 
7.30 Mr,Adams & Eve 
8.00 The Deputy 
8.30 Talent Caravan 
9.00 Close-Up 
9.30 Man From Blackhawk 

10.00 Lawrence Welk 
10.30 Manhunt 
FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 26 
3,00 P.M,.Party 
4.30 Woofer 
5,00 Tidewater Tramp 
5.30 Mighty Mouse 
6,00 Casey Jones 
6.30 Sports Views 
7,00 Public Defender 
7.30 Trackdown 
8,00 Country Hoedown 
8.30 Four Just Men 

Flying Doctor 
Phil Silvers 
Gillette Fights 
Jim Coleman 

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 27 
3.45 MOVIE (Walter Huston) 
5.00 Peace, Power & Trench 

Mickey Mouse Club 
00 MOVIE: (Betty Furness)| ~% 

Dennis The Menace 
I Love Lucy 
Detective Diary 
Sea Hunt 
N.H,L. Hockey (Tor, ) 
King Whyte 
Staccato 
Juliette 

11.35 Wrestling 
SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 28 
.1.15 Sacred Heart 
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TERRACE BAY NEWS 

TV - SCHEDULE 

Bengal Lancers 
Bible Time 
The Rifleman 

Don Messer 

Danny Thomas 
Riverboat 
Music '60 
The Town Above 

TUESDAY-— MARCH 1 
3,00 
4,30 
4,45 
5,00 
5,15 
5.30 
6,00 
6.30 
6.50 
7.00 
7.30 
8,00 
9,00 
9,30 

10,30 

Mantovani 
Friendly Giant 
Maggie Muggins 
Sportstime 
Children's Newsreel 
Sky King 
Documentary '60 
What's New 
Ft,William Red Cross 
Silent Service 
Bachelor Father 
Chevy Show 
Front Page Challenge 
Ford Startime 
Press Conference 

| WEDNESDAY -~ MARCH 2 

  

3.00 
4.30 
5.00 
5.30 
6,00 
6,15 
6.30 
7.00 

School Program 
Friendly Giant 
Art In Action 
Huckleberry Hound 
Provincial Affairs 
Lands & Forests 
Music Festival 
Gunsmoke 
San Francisco Beat 

R.C.M.P, 
Live A Borrowed Life 
Perry Como 
The Unforeseen 
se Old Road 

r 1 

  

WLUC- TV -CHANNEL 6 
THURS DAY — F _ Fe, “SRUARY ao mere ae see 

6.30 
7.30 
8,30 
9,30 

10,30 
11,30 
11.45 

6.30 
7.30 
8.30 

77 Sunset Strip 
K, I,Sawyer & You 
Hawaiian Eye 
Ford Special 
News, Sports & Weather 
U.S,0lyapics 
HOME THEATRE 

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY 26 
Wagon Train 
Rawhide 
Hotel De Paree 

1.30 
2.00 
3,00 

et 

of 
0 

“3 
0 

Country Calendar 
Junior Magazine 
Citizens Forum 
Heritage 
Music Makers 
News Magazine 
Tennessee Ernie Ford 

9,00 
10.00 
10,30 
11.00 

U.S,Olympics 
Twilight Zone 
Eyewitness To History 
News, Sports, Weather 

11,30 Olympics 
11,45 Steve Allen 
SATURDAY - FEBRUARY 27 
“9,00 Captain “Kangaroo 
10,00 Heckle & Jeckle 

Bob Cummings Show 
Father Knows Best 
Joan Fairfax 
Ed. Sullivan 
G.M,Presents 
George Gobel 
Saber of London 
This Is The Life 
The Living Word 

) 
0 
0 
0 
O This Is Alice 
8) 

10 
0 

200 
9,00 

10,00 
10,30 
11.10 
11,40 

3 
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MONDAY - FEBRUARY 29 
3,00 P.M,Party 
4.30 Let's Look 
4.45 Science All Around Us 

5,00 Youth 160 

10,30 
11.09 
11,30 
12,00 
12,30 

Mighty Mouse 
Lone Ranger 
I Love Lucy 
Sky King 
Big Mac Show 
Noon Show 
Film Feature 
Hockey 
U.S. Olympics 
U.P.School Patrol 
News, Sports, Weather 
Perry Mason 

-30 Wanted Dead or Alive 
9.00 Mr, Lucky 

5.30 Quick Draw McGraw in 9.30 _H Have: e Gup, Wil) Tr Trav     
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10,00 Gunsmoke 
10,30 Jim Bowie 
11,00 Championship Bowling 
12,00 Lawrence Welk 
SUNDAY - FEBRUARY 28 
412.30 
1.00 
1,30 
1.45 
2.00 
5,00 
5530 
6,00 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
9.00 
9,30 

10.00 
10.30 

This Is The Life 
Oral Roberts 
fF ByA 
Search For Health 
U,S,Olympics 
Championship Bridge 
G.E.College Bowl 
Dennis The Menace 

20th Century 
Lassie 
Peninsula Playhouse 
Ed Sullivan 
Union Pacific 

Alfred Hitchcock 
George Gobel 
Variety Theatre 

MONDAY - FEBRUARY 29 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9,00 
9.30 
10.00 
10.30 
10.50 

West Point 
Man From Blackhawk 
Kate Smith 
The Texan 
Father Knows Best 
Danny Thomas 
Ann Sothern 
Hennessey 

News, Sports, Weather 
HOME THEATRE 

TUESDAY -- MARCH 1 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9,00 
9.30 

10,00 
11,00 
11,20 

Pony Express 
Rescue 8 
Flight 
Dennis O'Keefe 
Tombstone Territory 
Pat Boone 
Danger Is My Business 
Garry Moore 
News, Sports, Weather 
HOME THEATRE 

WEDNESDAY - MARCH 2 
6,30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.30 
9,00 
9,30 

10,00 
11.00 
11.20 

To Tell The Truth 
Harbour Command 
Ford Startime 
Men Into Space 
N.Y.Confidential 
Itve Got A Secret 
Armstrong/U.S,Steel 
News, Sports, Weather 
HOME THEATRE 

| 
| 
| 
| 
: 

| 
| 
| 
| 

| 
| 

| 
| 

| 

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY 

WLUC-TV on the air at 9 AM 
with CBS.News and continues 
with uninterrupted broad- 
ee CLE ate off time. 

STORK CLUB 

Born to, Mr.& Mrs. R.Dagenais 
of Schreiber, a son, on Feb- 
ruary 17th, 

Born to, M.& Mrs. G. Costa,of 
Schreiber, a daughter, on 
February 19th, 

Born to, Mr.& Mrs.Howard Cos- 

tall of Schreiber, a daughter 
on February 19th, 

Born to, Mr.& Mrs. K,Hutchin- 
son, of Terrace Bay, a daughter 
on February 21st.


